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Women / 4 / Sr C
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adi Reznik302
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.400 9.450 9.6009.500 37.950
1 3T 4T 1 1 

1 

Madisyn McClusky313
Kurt Thomas

8.700 9.500 9.4009.800 37.400
7T 2 1 3 2 

2 

Alyssa Voxland304
Eagle Gymnastics TX

9.000 9.450 9.2009.700 37.350
4 3T 2 6 3 

3 

Paige Murphy308
Eagle Gymnastics TX

8.700 9.550 9.3509.550 37.150
7T 1 3 4T 4 

4 

Abigail Whitfield303
NE TX

8.850 9.100 9.5509.450 36.950
5 10 7 2 5 

5 

Addie Mitchell309
Kurt Thomas

8.800 9.250 9.3509.500 36.900
6 7T 4T 4T 6 

6 

Emma Johnson310
Kurt Thomas

9.100 9.200 9.1009.100 36.500
3 9 10 7T 7 

7 

Allison Hubbard314
Texas East

8.600 9.350 9.0009.500 36.450
10T 6 4T 9T 8 

8 

Chloe Soong305
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.700 9.400 9.0009.250 36.350
7T 5 9 9T 9 

9 

Maisey Sanchez306
Gymnastic World

9.200 9.250 9.1008.600 36.150
2 7T 11 7T 10 

10 

Alexis Brosnahan307
Precision Gymnastics

8.600 8.800 8.8508.200 34.450
10T 11 12 11 11 

11 

Ella Mentler311
Precision Gymnastics

0.000 __.___ 4.0009.350 13.350
12T 12T 8 12 12 

12 

Peyton Bunck312
Kurt Thomas

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
12T 12T 13 13 13 

13 
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